General Specifications
  Effective date 03/06/2011
Sanitary Direct Mount Adaptors
Type SA
Application
Ideally suited to the food and beverage manufacturing
industries, for control of very low-level pressure ranges,
and where process temperatures vary. By using the

General Specifications
  Effective date 03/06/2011
How to Order - Type SA
Model Type
SA = Sanitary Adaptor
Process Connection
TRI = Triclover
BRM = BSM Recess Face (RJT) Male
BRF = BSM Recess Face (RJT) Female
BFM = BSM Flat Face Male
BFF = BSM Flat Face Female
FTF =  BSPT female Tapered Thread Adaptor Note: Non sanitary
FNF =  NPT female Tapered Thread Adaptor Note: Non sanitary
XXX = Special
Connection Size
04 = ½” Note: Only available for Threaded Process Connection
06 = ¾” Note: Only available for Threaded Process Connection
08 = 1” Note: Only available for Threaded Process Connection
12 = 1 ½” Note: BSM & Triclover connections only available for EJX Transmitters
16 = 2”
24 = 3”
XX = Special
Wetted Material
S = 316/316L Dual Certified Stainless Steel
X = Special
Transmitter Model
EJX = EJX 110A/430A
EJA = EJA 110A/430A